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Producer: 1883 Cat
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Paying to 3 placings

N/T
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N/T
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1D Time = 15.803
2D Time = 16.803
3D Time = 17.803
Ist 15.803 $ 96.00
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16.853
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17.28
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18.509 $ 19.20
22.637 $ 11.52
28.129 8 7.68
916.560
916.908
917.154
917.683
921.817
926.550
931.644
934.630
999.990
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hie Lunzer/Oasis Equestrian Center, Show Date: 06/05/18
Contact: Cathie Lunzer 612-205-2256
ion: Oasis Equestrian Center, Lindstrom, MN
ACBRA NBHA 3D Jackpot in Youth 3D

, Jackpot Total = S 192.00, Rider count = 16

, Placings = 1, Pool S 96.00
, Placings 3, Pool 8§ 57.60
, Placings 3, Pool = $ 38.40
Not Placed = 9

1D Placings
Naomi Neuman on Twist

2D Placings
Kiley Murschel on River
Apple Gustafson on Miss Yellow
Rae Faste on Monty

3D Placings

Sydney Maki on Marley
Lilly Smith on Lacey
Josie Hulbert on Reko
Hope Neumon on Freddy
Jayd Parks on Go a Little Crazy
Emma Smith on Whisper
Taylor Kuntz on Gypsy
Isabelle Slawson on Hawk
Abigail Smith on Joey
Teya Prill on Antonio
Anna Nelson on McCoy
Brooke Larson on Paisley



